DATASHEET
1
Today’s advanced services are dictating that both enterprises and service providers build
networks that meet increasingly stringent requirements for quality of service (QoS),
network performance, and availability. With Ethernet as the primary transport technology,
network providers are also looking at solutions to integrate legacy (ATM/Frame Relay/
TDM) service infrastructure with the Ethernet Infrastructure and for a migration path to
Ethernet over time. In addition to these basic requirements, service providers seeking to

6
Ordering Information
Model Number MX240 MX480 MX960
Base Unit
DC Chassis MX240BASE-DC MX480BASE-DC MX960BASE3-DC; MX960BASE-DC
AC Chassis MX240BASE-AC MX480BASE-AC MX960BASE3-AC; MX960BASE-AC
DPC
DPCE-R-20GE-2XGE 20-port GbE + 2-port 10GbE DPC with L2+L3 features
DPCE-R-Q-20GE-2XGE 20-port GbE + 2-port 10GbE enhanced queuing DPC with L2+L3 features
DPCE-R-Q-20GE-SFP 20x1GbE L2/L3 capable with enhanced queuing
DPCE-R-2XGE-XFP 2x10GbE Enhanced DPC for MX Series
DPCE-R-40GE-SFP 40x1GbE L2/L3 capable
DPCE-R-Q-40GE-SFP 40x1GbE enhanced queuing DPC for MX Series with L2/L3 features and VLAN-HQoS
DPCE-R-40GE-TX 40-port 10/100/1000 RJ-45 DPC with L2+L3 features
DPCE-X-40GE-SFP 40x1GbE L2+ capable
DPCE-X-Q-40GE-SFP 40x10/100/1000 Ethernet L2/L3 capable with RJ45
DPCE-X-4XGE-XFP 4x10GbE L2+ capable
DPCE-R-4XGE-XFP 4x10GbE Enhanced DPC with L2+L3 features
DPCE-R-Q-4XGE-XFP 4x10GbE queuing DPC with L2/L3 features and VLAN-HQoS
DPCE-X-Q-4XGE-XFP 4x10GbE L2+ capable board with enhanced queuing
MX-FPC2 DPC with 2 slots for type 2 PICs
MS-DPC Multiservices DPC
MPC
MX-MPC1-3D 1xTrio Chipset MPC, port queuing; price includes full scale L2/L2.5 and reduced scale L3 features
MX-MPC1-3D-Q 1xTrio Chipset MPC, per-IFL HQoS, 128K queues (maximum 64K egress); price includes full scale L2/L2.5 and
reduced scale L3 features
MX-MPC1-3D-Q-R-B MX-MPC1-3D-Q line card bundle; price includes full scale L3, L2, and L2.5 features
MX-MPC1-3D-R-B MX-MPC1-3D line card bundle; price includes full scale L3, L2, and L2.5 features
MX-MPC1E-3D 1xTrio Chipset Enhanced MPC, port queuing; price includes full scale L2/L2.5 and reduced scale L3 features
MX-MPC1E-3D-Q 1xTrio Chipset Enhanced MPC, per-IFL HQoS, 128K queues (max 64K egress); price includes full scale L2/L2.5 and
reduced scale L3 features
MX-MPC1E-3D-Q-R-B MX-MPC1E-3D-Q line card bundle; price includes full scale L3, L2, and L2.5 features
MX-MPC1E-3D-R-B MX-MPC1E-3D line card bundle; price includes full scale L3, L2, and L2.5 features
MX-MPC2-3D 2xTrio Chipset MPC, port queuing; price includes full scale L2/L2.5 and reduced scale L3 features
MX-MPC2-3D-EQ 2xTrio Chipset MPC, per-IFL HQoS, 512K queues; price includes full scale L2/L2.5 and reduced scale L3 features
MX-MPC2-3D-EQ-R-B MX-MPC2-3D-EQ line card bundle, price includes full scale L3, L2 and L2.5 features
MX-MPC2-3D-Q 2xTrio Chipset MPC, per-IFL HQoS, 256K queues (max 128K egress); price includes full scale L2/L2.5 and reduced
scale L3 features
MX-MPC2-3D-Q-R-B MX-MPC2-3D-Q line card bundle; price includes full scale L3, L2, and L2.5 features
MX-MPC2-3D-R-B MX-MPC2-3D line card bundle; price includes full scale L3, L2, and L2.5 features
MX-MPC2E-3D 2xTrio Chipset Enhanced MPC, port queuing; price includes full scale L2/L2.5 and reduced scale L3 features
MX-MPC2E-3D-EQ 2xTrio Chipset Enhanced MPC, per-IFL HQoS, 512K queues; price includes full scale L2/L2.5 and reduced scale L3
features
MX-MPC2E-3D-EQ-R-B MX-MPC2E-3D-EQ line card bundle; price includes full scale L3, L2, and L2.5 features